GESTAO DE PORTFOLIO - Demanda #199970

Demanda # 199959 (Em andamento): Teste de demanda

Teste subdemanda
16/02/2024 16:35 h - Leonardo Sciola

Situacao: Nova
Prioridade: Normal
Atribuido para:

Categoria:

Versao:

Evidencia (link):

Inicio:
Data prevista:

% Terminado:

Tempo estimado:

Tempo gasto:

16/02/2024
16/03/2024
0%

0.00 hora
0.00 hora

Descricao

Historico

#1 - 16/02/2024 16:41 h - Leonardo Sciola
- Data prevista ajustado para 16/03/2024

- Inicio ajustado para 16/02/2024

28/04/2025

1/1
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